Features
Software Support Compatible Hardware Mounting/Packaging
Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
RoHS
StackableUSBTM expansion
cards
PCI-104 expansion cards

� 5-pin removable terminal strip for power
input
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC1685 Celeron CPU, 400MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA
SBC1685-1 Celeron CPU, 400MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA, 10/
100/1000 BASE-T
Ethernet
SBC1685-650 Celeron CPU, 650MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA, Single
SBC1685-650-1 Celeron CPU, 650MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA, 10/
100/1000 BASE-T
Ethernet
SBC1685-933 Pentium III CPU, 933MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA
SBC1685-933-1 Pentium III CPU, 933MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA, 10/
100/1000 BASE-T
Ethernet
DK1685 No charge development